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premie war

Model

WPLS2,2 RE
WPLS4,2 RE
WPLS6,2 RE
WPLS8,2 RE

WPLS11s,2 RE
WPLS11t,2 RE
WPLS13s,2 RE
WPLS13t,2 RE
WPLS15s,2 RE
WPLS15t,2 RE
WPLS2,2 RB
WPLS4,2 RB
WPLS6,2 RB
WPLS8,2 RB
WPLS11s,2 RB
WPLS11t,2 RB
WPLS13s,2 RB
WPLS13t,2 RB
WPLS15s,2 RB
WPLS15t,2 RB
WPLS2,2 RT
WPLS4,2 RT
WPLS6,2 RT
WPLS8,2 RT
WPLS11s,2 RT
WPLS11t,2 RT
WPLS13s,2 RT
WPLS13t,2 RT
WPLS15s,2 RT
WPLS15t,2 RT
WPLS2,2 RTS
WPLS4,2 RTS
WPLS6,2 RTS
WPLS8,2 RTS
WPLS11s,2 RTS
WPLS11t,2 RTS
WPLS13s,2 RTS
WPLS13,2 RTS
WPLS15s,2 RTS
WPLS15t,2 RTS
WPL 4 ARE E
WPL 6 ARE E
WPL 8 ARE E
WPL 11s ARE E
WPL 11t ARE E
WPL 14t ARE E
WPL 4 ARE B
WPL 6 ARE B
WPL 8 ARE B
WPL 11s ARE B
WPL 11t ARE B
WPL 14t ARE B
WPL 4 ARE T
WPL 6 ARE T
WPL 8 ARE T
WPL 115 ARE T
WPL 11t ARE T
WPL 14t ARE T
WPL 4 ARE TS
WPL 6 ARE TS
WPL 8 ARE TS
WPL 11s ARE TS
WPL 11TS ARE TS
WPL 14TS ARE TS
WSW186-6
WSW186-8
WSW186-12
WSW186-16
WSW186-6 T180
WSW186-8 T180
WSW186-12 T180
WSW186-16 T180
WLW196i-4 AR T
WLW196i-6 AR T
WLW196i-4 AR E
WLW196i-6 AR E
WLW196i-4 AR B
WLW196i-6 AR B
WLW156-4 MB AR
WLW156-6 MB AR
WLW156-8 MB AR
WLW156-10 MB AR
WLW156-12 MB AR P3
WLW156-14 MB AR P3
WLW156-16 MB AR P3
WLW176i-4 AR T180
WLW176i-5 AR T180
WLW176i-7 AR T180
WLW176i-4 AR E
WLW176i-5 AR E
WLW176i-7 AR E
WLW176i-10 AR T180
WLW176i-12 AR T180
WLW176i-10 AR E
WLW176i-12 AR E
WLW166i-4 SP AR E
WLW166i-6 SP AR E
WLW166i-8 SP AR E
WLW166i-10 SP AR E
WLW166i-12 SP AR E
WLW166i-14 SP AR E

WLW166i-10 SP AR P3 E

WLW166i-12 SP AR P3 E

WLW166i-14 SP AR P3 E

WLW166i-4 SP AR B
WLW166i-6 SP AR B
WLW166i-8 SP AR B
WLW166i-10 SP AR B
WLW166i-12 SP AR B
WLW166i-14 SP AR B
WLW166i-10 SP AR P3 B
WLW166i-12 SP AR P3 B

type

lucht/water
lucht/water
lucht/water
lucht/water
lucht/water
lucht/water
lucht/water
lucht/water
lucht/water
lucht/water
lucht/water
lucht/water
lucht/water
lucht/water
lucht/water
lucht/water
lucht/water
lucht/water
lucht/water
lucht/water
lucht/water
lucht/water
lucht/water
lucht/water
lucht/water
lucht/water
lucht/water
lucht/water
lucht/water
lucht/water
lucht/water
lucht/water
lucht/water
lucht/water
lucht/water
lucht/water
lucht/water
lucht/water
lucht/water
lucht/water
lucht/water
lucht/water
lucht/water
lucht/water
lucht/water
lucht/water
lucht/water
lucht/water
lucht/water
lucht/water
lucht/water
lucht/water
lucht/water
lucht/water
lucht/water
lucht/water
lucht/water
lucht/water
lucht/water
lucht/water
lucht/water
lucht/water
lucht/water
lucht/water
Geothermisch
Geothermisch
Geothermisch
Geothermisch
Geothermisch
Geothermisch
Geothermisch
Geothermisch
lucht/water
lucht/water
lucht/water
lucht/water
lucht/water
lucht/water
lucht/water
lucht/water
lucht/water
lucht/water
lucht/water
lucht/water
lucht/water
lucht/water
lucht/water
lucht/water
lucht/water
lucht/water
lucht/water
lucht/water
lucht/water
lucht/water
lucht/water
lucht/water
lucht/water
lucht/water
lucht/water
lucht/water
lucht/water
lucht/water
lucht/water
lucht/water
lucht/water
lucht/water
lucht/water
lucht/water
lucht/water
lucht/water
lucht/water
lucht/water

aansluiting

230V
230V
230V
230V
230V
3x 400V
230V
3x 400V
230V
3x400V
230V
230V
230V
230V
230V
3x400V
230V
3x 400V
230V
3x 400V
230V
230V
230V
230V
230V
3x 400V
230V
3x 400V
230V
3x 400V
230V
230V
230V
230V
230V
3x 400V
230V
3x 400V
230V
3x 400V
230V
230V
230V
230V
3x 400V
3x 400V
230V
230V
230V
230V
3x 400V
3x 400V
230V
230V
230V
230V
3x 400V
3x 400V
230V
230V
230V
230V
3x 400V
3x 400V
3x 400V
3x 400V
3x 400V
3x 400V
3x400V
3x400V
3x 400V
3x400V
230V
230V
230V
230V
230V
230V
230V
230V
230V
230V
3x 400V
3x400V
3x 400V
230V
230V
230V
230V
230V
230V
3% 400V
3x400V
3x 400V
3x 400V
230V
230V
230V
230V
230V
230V
3x 400V
3x400V
3x400V
230V
230V
230V
230V
230V
230V
3x 400V
3x 400V

Vermogen Compressor

Vermogen Compressor

Thermisch vermogen A2/W35
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Europees productlabel 55° C
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WLW166i-14 SP AR P3 B
WLW166i-4 SP AR T190
WLW166i-6 SP AR T190
WLW166i-8 SP AR T190
WLW166i-10 SP AR T190
WLW166i-12 SP AR T190
WLW166i-14 SP AR T190
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